
Assunta	Spina	(film	1948)	Attore	Lista	(Cast)
Anna	Magnani https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/anna-magnani-56011/movies
Eduardo	De	Filippo https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/eduardo-de-filippo-332632/movies
Titina	De	Filippo https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/titina-de-filippo-1247460/movies
Aldo	GiuffrÃ© https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aldo-giuffr%C3%A9-555828/movies
Giacomo	Furia https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/giacomo-furia-121456/movies
Pietro	Carloni https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pietro-carloni-3903756/movies
Ugo	D'Alessio https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ugo-d%27alessio-4002775/movies
Aldo	Bufi	Landi https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/aldo-bufi-landi-3609147/movies
Rosita	Pisano https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rosita-pisano-3941538/movies
Clara	Bindi https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/clara-bindi-935640/movies
Antonio	Centa https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/antonio-centa-3619408/movies
Beniamino	Maggio https://it.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/beniamino-maggio-3638192/movies
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